2900 NE Independence Ave
Lee's Summit, MO 64064
1 (877) 649-5969
© 2021 Lynxspring, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Revised 11/30/2021

WEIGHT
JENE-EG534-N4 0.9 pounds     Product and Packaging    1.6 pounds
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER(S) DESCRIPTION
JENE-EG534-100-N4 Packaging will include one (1) JENEsys Edge 534 – N4 Controller
(LICENSE WITH MAXIMUM OF 100 POINTS, 5 DEVICES)
JENE-EG534-250-N4 Packaging will include one (1) JENEsys Edge 534 – N4 Controller
(LICENSE WITH MAXIMUM OF 250 POINTS, 5 DEVICES)
JENE-EG534-300-N4 Packaging will include one (1) JENEsys Edge 534 – N4 Controller
(LICENSE WITH MAXIMUM OF 300 POINTS, 5 DEVICES)
JENE-EG534-1250-N4 Packaging will include one (1) JENEsys Edge 534 – N4 Controller
(LICENSE WITH MAXIMUM OF 1,250 POINTS, 25 DEVICES)
HDR-30-24 Power Supply for one 534 and one XM
HDR-60-24 Power Supply for one 534 and three XMs
HDR-100-24 Power Supply for one 534 and eight XMs